
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Darkwell 
Merchandise 
Private 
Limited 50,130,145.98 50,130,145.98 Unsecured No No No 0 0 0 0 0

2
Goyal 
Brothers 75,390,831.58 75,390,831.58 Unsecured No No No 0 0 0 0 0

Details of claim Details of claim admitted

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: S K P STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.02.2021; List of creditors as on: 31.03.2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues,
that may 
be set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
 of 
claim 
under 
verificat
ion

Remarks, 
 if any

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Identifica
tion No.


